
 

 

Baldwin Park Community Collaboration Committee  
(aka - 2+2+2+1) 

 
CONTACTS 

 
Mt. San Antonio College 
 1100 N. Grand Avenue 

Walnut, CA  91789 

 www.mtsac.edu (909) 594-5611  

 Bill Scroggins President/CEO (909) 274-4250 bscroggins@mtsac.edu 

 Laura Santos Trustee – Area 3  trusteesantos@mtsac.edu 

 Dr. Manuel Baca Trustee – Area 7  trusteebaca@mtsac.edu 

 
Baldwin Park Unified School District 
 3699 N. Holly Avenue 

Baldwin park, CA  91706 

    

 Mark Skvarna 
Froilan N. Mendoza 

Superintendent (626) 856-4201 mmskvarna203@bpusd.net 
fnmendoza674@bpusd.net 
 

 Christine Dennis Assistant 
Superintendent 

(626) 856-4443 cadennis922@bpusd.net 

 Laura La Turno Admin Secretary 
Sr. Executive 
Assistant 

(626) 856-4610 lalaturno322@bpusd.net 

 Blanca Estela Rubio Board President  See Laura La Turno 

 Teresa Vargas Board 
Clerk/Vice 
President 

 See Laura La Turno 

 Diana E. Dzib Board 
Clerk/Vice 
President 

(626) 856-4201 Dedzib790@bpusd.net 

 Santos Hernandez Board Member (626) 856-4201 Shernandez096@bpusd.net 
 

 

 
Valley County Water District 
 14521 Ramona Blvd 

Baldwin park, CA  91706 

 www.vcwd.org (626) 338-7301  

 Lynda Noriega General Manager (626) 338-7301 
X202 

lnoriega@vcwd.org 

 
City of Baldwin Park 
 14403 E. Pacific Ave 

Baldwin Park, CA  91706 

    

 Ricardo Pacheco Mayor Pro-Tem (626) 626-3114 rpacheco@baldwinpark.com 

 Susan Rubio Councilmember (562) 889-3279 srubio@baldwinpark.com 
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